Martinez Middle School
Bell Schedules

Regular Bell Schedule

HR
15t Period
2"d period

3rd period
6" Grade Lunch

4 pPeriod
7% Grade Lunch

5th period
8 Grade Lunch

6t Period
7t Period

8th Period

9:35-9:38

9:38-10:26
10:30-11:18
11:22-12:10

12:14-1:02

1:06-1:54

1:58-2:46
2:50-3:38
3:42-4:30

Early Release Bell Schedule

HR
15t Period
2"d period

3rd pPeriod
6" Grade Lunch

4" Period
7t Grade Lunch

5th period
8 Grade Lunch

6t Period
7t Period

8th Period

9:35-9:37
9:37-10:18
10:22-11:03
11:07-11:47

11:51-12:31

12:35-1:15

1:19-2:00
2:04-2:45
2:49-3:30




